
Stand: 26.06.2023 / 10:45:34

Ergebnisübersicht: Oldenhagen 24./25.06.2023 [202326004] 24.06.2023 - 25.06.2023

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Leyca Korrelett68Nele Löffler (RFV Bannemin e. V.)1. P 7.30

Burberry V6Lana Aliyah Gutgesell (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 7.10

Domino 89019Lani Tessaro (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)3. P 6.90

Tracy 10153Magdalena Hecht (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)4. P 6.80

Querina 244Stefanie Lindemann (Ritzerower RV e. V.)5. P 6.60

In Quadro K29Julia Ising (RFV Bannemin e. V.)6. 6.40

Deep Love 518Emely Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)7. 6.30

Quinn M45Annalena Beier (RV Weitenhagen e. V.)7. 6.30

Quantino 543Leoni Breitsprecher (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)9. 6.20

Dorfkind 320Anke Meißner (RV Zur Rügenbrücke e.V.)10. 5.90

Meiqua Korrelett36Vivien Kluth (RFV Bannemin e. V.)11. 5.80

Mondfee 1837Ariane Mittelmeier (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)12. 5.50

Vienna Dance55Petra Thews (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)13. 0.00

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Rio Negro 4447Nele Wunderberg (RFV Nielitz e.V)1. P 7.20

Daponte vM16Anna-Lena Jürgens (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)2. P 6.80

Leyca Korrelett68Nele Löffler (RFV Bannemin e. V.)3. P 6.70

Meiqua Korrelett36Vivien Kluth (RFV Bannemin e. V.)4. P 6.30

In Quadro K29Julia Ising (RFV Bannemin e. V.)5. 5.90

Vienna Dance55Petra Thews (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)6. 5.80

Dorfkind 320Anke Meißner (RV Zur Rügenbrücke e.V.)7. 5.70

Querina 244Stefanie Lindemann (Ritzerower RV e. V.)8. 5.60

Fashion 5123Vivien Kluth (RFV Bannemin e. V.)9. 5.00

3 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Gatsby 17176Pauline Linde (RFV Tentzerow e.V.)1. P 7.50

Elfenzauber 1321Leonie Kreutz (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)2. P 7.30

Morricone's Petite Noir38Celine Carolin Koepke (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)3. P 7.00

Deep Love 518Emely Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)4. P 6.60

Couscool13Hanna Lipka (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)5. 6.50

Daponte vM16Anna-Lena Jürgens (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)6. 6.40

Quantino 543Leoni Breitsprecher (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)6. 6.40

Bodethal's Golden Girl5Victoria Appendino (RV Wietstock e.V.)8. 6.00

4 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

All inclusive 101Juli Theres Bollmann (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)1. P 72.56

Couscool13Hanna Lipka (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)2. P 72.50

Gatsby 17176Pauline Linde (RFV Tentzerow e.V.)3. P 70.69

Patricia 21141Leela Meta Segebard (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)4. P 70.63

Rio Negro 4447Nele Wunderberg (RFV Nielitz e.V)5. P 70.01

Elfenzauber 1321Leonie Kreutz (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)6. 69.93

Burberry V6Lana Aliyah Gutgesell (RSV Polzow e.V)7. 66.70

Domino 89019Lani Tessaro (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)8. 66.27

Quantino 543Leoni Breitsprecher (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)9. 64.71

Carlito 449Lola Marie Bittner (RFV Zingst e.V.)10. 63.48

5 Dressurprfg. Kl.L*

Falegro 474Ann-Christin Mehl (RFV Zingst e.V.)1. P 8.50

Bodethal's Golden Girl5Victoria Appendino (RV Wietstock e.V.)2. P 7.80

Franziskaner Didier26Kerstin Wellßow (RFV Dubnitz e. V.)3. P 7.50

Cassitino11Maria Zahn (Reitclub Reez e. V.)4. P 7.40

D'Olympia 715Celine Carolin Koepke (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)5. P 7.20

Elfenzauber 1321Leonie Kreutz (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)6. 6.90

Coldplay 5272Jana Behning (RFV Zingst e.V.)7. 6.80

Morricone's Petite Noir38Celine Carolin Koepke (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)8. 6.50

Cadillac 487Melanie Schulze (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)9. 6.40
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Patricia 21141Leela Meta Segebard (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)10. 6.30

Escolars Estelle22Manja Femfert (RV Miltzow e. V.)11. 6.20

Casetti 210Sarah Umbescheidt (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)12. 5.50

L' Occitano31Nele-Sophie Menzel (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)13. 5.00

6 Dressurprfg. Kl.L**

Falegro 474Ann-Christin Mehl (RFV Zingst e.V.)1. P 7.30

Patricia 21141Leela Meta Segebard (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)2. P 7.20

D'Olympia 715Celine Carolin Koepke (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)3. P 6.90

Bodethal's Golden Girl5Victoria Appendino (RV Wietstock e.V.)4. P 6.80

Escolars Estelle22Manja Femfert (RV Miltzow e. V.)4. P 6.80

Franziskaner Didier26Kerstin Wellßow (RFV Dubnitz e. V.)6. 6.70

Basket 33Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)7. 6.60

Goldkind 1528Stella Baranowski (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)7. 6.60

Cassitino11Maria Zahn (Reitclub Reez e. V.)9. 6.30

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Bambina Pirata SL2Victoria Appendino (RV Wietstock e.V.)1. P 661.00

Royal Mercure48Kim Hoppe (RV Güstrow e. V.)2. P 660.00

Odin fan Steendans40Julia Marianne Engel (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)3. P 652.00

Sonnenkind W52Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)4. P 651.50

All inclusive 101Juli Theres Bollmann (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)5. 629.50

Skelmir 451Julia Ising (RFV Bannemin e. V.)6. 586.50

Pepita 18442Susann Frohberg (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)7. 586.00

Gill Flanell27Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin e. V.)8. 582.50

Captain Jack Sparrow 328Pia Bertram (Wolgaster RV e.V.)9. 572.00

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Odin fan Steendans40Julia Marianne Engel (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)1. P 656.00

Petit Noir 1471Letizia Brandt (RFV Eldena e.V.)2. P 655.00

Royal Mercure48Kim Hoppe (RV Güstrow e. V.)3. P 651.50

Sonnenkind W52Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirch)3. P 651.50

Goldkind 1528Stella Baranowski (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)5. 649.00

DE Vita 817Lana Marie Külper (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.)6. 631.00

All inclusive 101Juli Theres Bollmann (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirch)7. 627.50

Gill Flanell27Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin e. V.)8. 606.50

Pepita 18442Susann Frohberg (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirch)9. 592.00

Captain Jack Sparrow 328Pia Bertram (Wolgaster RV e.V.)10. 585.00

Skelmir 451Julia Ising (RFV Bannemin e. V.)11. 569.00

9 Dressur-WB

Womanizer R-M64 Fenja Müller (Sana-SG Rügen e. V.)1. P 7.50

Curly Sue 14514Lara-Marie Brüssow (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)2. P 6.00

Elvis Eldorado58Cornelia Fünning (RSC Elmenhorst e. V.)3. P 5.90

Querida69Sabrina Honekamp (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)4. P 5.80

Reddy Go46Ivonne Honekamp Prof.Dr. (Stralsunder RFV e. V.)5. P 5.50

10 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Vitaly 856Amy Schmidt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)1. P 7.40

Lisa57Jolien Vogler (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)2. P 7.10

Rapunzel62Jolina Hartwig (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.)3. P 7.00

Sally70Celine Haupt (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.)3. P 7.00
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